P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
DESCRIPTION
INDUSTRIES & APPLICATIONS
TelecomTelecom
Wireless
Telecom

EN 62368-1:2014/A11:2017
THREE YEAR WARRANTY
RECTIFIER MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE 2
INPUT
CURRENT 3
 MODEL
NO.
800W 48.0VDC
53.5VDC 1
16.7A
15.0A 85-275VAC 8.1A/3.7A XR08.48G
Notes:
1.	 Default factory setting.
2.	 Units will  operate without derating over the full range from 85VAC to 275VAC.
3.	 Input currents shown are nominal values at 110VAC/240VAC as appropriate.
FEATURES
	Wide AC input; 85 to 300VAC
	Wide operating temperature range
	Designed for 300mm deep ETSI
compliant systems
	Input overvoltage disconnection
	Thermal protection
	Hot-swappable
	90% typical efficiency
	International standards compliance
XR08.48G
48VDC RECTIFIERS
16.7 Amps | 800 Watts
LVD2006/95/EC
ROHS2011/65/EU
061384
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
XR08.48G Rectifier - 2
© 2020 UNIPOWER LLC
This document is believed to be correct at time of publication and UNIPOWER LLC accepts no responsibility for consequences from printing errors or inaccuracies.  All specifications subject to change without notice.  x
r0
84
8-
ds
-r
ev
R-
04
20
.in
dd
Specifications
INPUT
Voltage Nominal: 100-240VAC
Fully compliant: 85-275VAC
Permitted variation: 85-300VAC
(L-PE and N-PE <250VAC)
Input <10.5A
Frequency 47-63Hz
Power Factor >0.98 typical
Fuse Two 12.5A fast blow (L & N)
OUTPUT
Voltage Range 46-57VDC
Power 800W @ 85-275VAC
OUTPUT POWER vs. INPUT VOLTAGE